Advantage Kansas Coordinating Council

May 17, 2021, 1:00-4:30

In-Person Location: KBOR, Curtis State Office Building, Board Room

Livestream Link: https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCLNS geZRDVX1gsEIA4sZkw?view as=subscriber

AGENDA

1:00

1:05

2:25

3:05

3:15

4:15

Welcome
Building Our Strategic Plan
(Mission, Values, Goals, Action Steps, Resources)

e Clarifying our Mission
e Establishing Core Values to Guide the Work Group Processes and Decisions

Work Based Learning Presentation by National Governor’s Association
BREAK
Work Group Reports (15 minutes each to share followed by 5 minutes of Q&A)

o Jump Start KS (Shelly)

o Who's on the team

o What we have learned

o What challenges we face

o Resources we recommend
e Talent-Ready KS (Cindy & Trent)

o Who’s on the team

o What we have learned

o What challenges we face

o Resources we recommend
e Opportunity KS (Alan)

o Who'’s on the team

o What we have learned

o What challenges we face

o Resources we recommend

Next Steps

e Bringing positive attention to our work
o Pressrelease about today’s work
o Chairs develop talking points and presentation that members can share
o Members — look for opportunities to share/present about our work



e Work Groups — produce draft goals and metrics to be shared at next AKCC
meeting
e AKCC Meeting —June 9, 1:00-4:30 — KSDE room 509



