Advantage Kansas Coordinating Council

May 17, 2021, 1:00-4:30

In-Person Location: KBOR, Curtis State Office Building, Board Room

Livestream Link: https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCLNS_geZRDVX1gsElA4sZkw?view_as=subscriber

AGFNDA

AGENDA	
1:00	Welcome
1:05	Building Our Strategic Plan
	(Mission, Values, Goals, Action Steps, Resources)
	 Clarifying our Mission Establishing Core Values to Guide the Work Group Processes and Decisions
2:25	Work Based Learning Presentation by National Governor's Association
3:05	BREAK
3:15	Work Group Reports (15 minutes each to share followed by 5 minutes of Q&A)
	 Jump Start KS (Shelly) Who's on the team What we have learned What challenges we face Resources we recommend Talent-Ready KS (Cindy & Trent) Who's on the team What we have learned What challenges we face Resources we recommend Opportunity KS (Alan) Who's on the team What we have learned What challenges we face Resources we recommend
4:15	Next Steps

- Bringing positive attention to our work
 - o Press release about today's work
 - o Chairs develop talking points and presentation that members can share
 - o Members look for opportunities to share/present about our work

- Work Groups produce draft goals and metrics to be shared at next AKCC meeting
- AKCC Meeting June 9, 1:00-4:30 KSDE room 509